
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Index Type= Land Records; Date Recorded= 2020; Name=
RIDDERHOFF JOHN M;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

202002210000
69780

02/21/2020
12:08:27

RIDDERHOFF
JOHN M

Grantor MORTGAGE MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

0 0 Sec:14
Twn:20S
Rng:2W Qt:NW
BQt:SE
Other:SEE
INST

202002210000
69780

02/21/2020
12:08:27

RIDDERHOFF
JOHN M

Grantor MORTGAGE MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Other:SEE
INST

202003310001
25810

03/31/2020
12:15:46

RIDDERHOFF
JOHN M

Grantee RELEASES MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20150316000
080150

202004130001
42960

04/13/2020
01:00:38

RIDDERHOFF
JOHN M

Grantee RELEASES IBM
SOUTHEAST
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Instr
#:20180618000
214490

202011100005
13660

11/10/2020
09:48:34

RIDDERHOFF
JOHN M

Grantee DEEDS POLK
KENNETH

38 38 Lot#:17
Book:38 Pg:38
Sub:SAUNDER
S BRIDGE 1ST
SECTOR

202009240004
28930

09/24/2020
08:52:06

RIDDERHOFF
JOHN M

Grantor DEEDS SNOW MARK
M

0 0 Sec:14
Twn:20S
Rng:2W Qt:NW
BQt:SE
Other:SEE
INST

202010270004
88840

10/27/2020
02:06:29

RIDDERHOFF
JOHN M

Grantee DEEDS BAILEY
NICHOLAS C

37 47 Lot#:9-71
Book:37 Pg:47
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 9TH
SECTOR

202010270004
88850

10/27/2020
02:06:30

RIDDERHOFF
JOHN M

Grantor MORTGAGE MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

37 47 Lot#:9-71
Book:37 Pg:47
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 9TH
SECTOR

202011100005
13640

11/10/2020
09:48:32

RIDDERHOFF
JOHN M

Grantee DEEDS BENNETT
RHETT

38 38 Lot#:18
Book:38 Pg:38
Sub:SAUNDER
S BRIDGE 1ST
SECTOR

202011100005
13670

11/10/2020
09:48:35

RIDDERHOFF
JOHN M

Grantor MORTGAGE NOBLEBANK &
TRUST

38 38 Lot#:17
Book:38 Pg:38
Sub:SAUNDER
S BRIDGE 1ST
SECTOR

202011100005
13670

11/10/2020
09:48:35

RIDDERHOFF
JOHN M

Grantor MORTGAGE NOBLEBANK &
TRUST

38 38 Lot#:18
Book:38 Pg:38
Sub:SAUNDER
S BRIDGE 1ST
SECTOR



202011300005
43870

11/30/2020
09:03:01

RIDDERHOFF
JOHN M

Grantor DEEDS COOPER
ANDREW
BLAINE

0 0 Sec:14
Twn:20S
Rng:2E Qt:NW
BQt:SE
Other:SEE
INST

202011300005
43870

11/30/2020
09:03:01

RIDDERHOFF
JOHN M

Grantor DEEDS COOPER
ANDREW
BLAINE

Other:SEE
INST

202012030005
52830

12/03/2020
11:32:50

RIDDERHOFF
JOHN M

Grantee RELEASES MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20200221000
069780

202012230005
88970

12/23/2020
07:57:59

RIDDERHOFF
JOHN M

Grantor EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

SAUNDERS
BRIDGE
HOMEOWNER
S
ASSOCIATION
INC

0 0 Other:SEE
INST


