Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Index Type= Land Records; Date Recorded= 2020; Name= RIDDERHOFF JOHN M;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
202002210000 69780	02/21/2020 12:08:27	RIDDERHOFF JOHN M	Grantor	MORTGAGE	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC			0	0		Sec:14 Twn:20S Rng:2W Qt:NW BQt:SE Other:SEE INST
202002210000 69780	02/21/2020 12:08:27	RIDDERHOFF JOHN M	Grantor	MORTGAGE	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC						Other:SEE INST
202003310001 25810	03/31/2020 12:15:46	RIDDERHOFF JOHN M	Grantee	RELEASES	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC					Instr #:20150316000 080150	
202004130001 42960	04/13/2020 01:00:38	RIDDERHOFF JOHN M	Grantee	RELEASES	IBM SOUTHEAST EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION					Instr #:20180618000 214490	
202011100005 13660	11/10/2020 09:48:34	RIDDERHOFF JOHN M	Grantee	DEEDS	POLK KENNETH			38	38		Lot#:17 Book:38 Pg:38 Sub:SAUNDER S BRIDGE 1ST SECTOR
202009240004 28930	09/24/2020 08:52:06	RIDDERHOFF JOHN M	Grantor	DEEDS	SNOW MARK M			0	0		Sec:14 Twn:20S Rng:2W Qt:NW BQt:SE Other:SEE INST
202010270004 88840	10/27/2020 02:06:29	RIDDERHOFF JOHN M	Grantee	DEEDS	BAILEY NICHOLAS C			37	47		Lot#:9-71 Book:37 Pg:47 Sub:CHELSEA PARK 9TH SECTOR
202010270004 88850	10/27/2020 02:06:30	RIDDERHOFF JOHN M	Grantor	MORTGAGE	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC			37	47		Lot#:9-71 Book:37 Pg:47 Sub:CHELSEA PARK 9TH SECTOR
202011100005 13640	11/10/2020 09:48:32	RIDDERHOFF JOHN M	Grantee	DEEDS	BENNETT RHETT			38	38		Lot#:18 Book:38 Pg:38 Sub:SAUNDER S BRIDGE 1ST SECTOR
202011100005 13670	11/10/2020 09:48:35	RIDDERHOFF JOHN M	Grantor	MORTGAGE	NOBLEBANK & TRUST			38	38		Lot#:17 Book:38 Pg:38 Sub:SAUNDER S BRIDGE 1ST SECTOR
202011100005 13670	11/10/2020 09:48:35	RIDDERHOFF JOHN M	Grantor	MORTGAGE	NOBLEBANK & TRUST			38	38		Lot#:18 Book:38 Pg:38 Sub:SAUNDER S BRIDGE 1ST SECTOR

202011300005 43870	11/30/2020 09:03:01	RIDDERHOFF JOHN M	Grantor	DEEDS	COOPER ANDREW BLAINE		0	0		Sec:14 Twn:20S Rng:2E Qt:NW BQt:SE Other:SEE INST
202011300005 43870	11/30/2020 09:03:01	RIDDERHOFF JOHN M	Grantor	DEEDS	COOPER ANDREW BLAINE					Other:SEE INST
202012030005 52830	12/03/2020 11:32:50	RIDDERHOFF JOHN M	Grantee	RELEASES	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC				Instr #:20200221000 069780	
202012230005 88970	12/23/2020 07:57:59	RIDDERHOFF JOHN M		EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	SAUNDERS BRIDGE HOMEOWNER S ASSOCIATION INC		0	0		Other:SEE INST